Clay County, FL, 2015

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$628

0

$165
$322
$165
$147
$191
$1,618
$19,416

Married
Couple

$775

0

$324
$403
$330
$209
$256
$2,297
$27,564

Adult, One
Child

$775
$350
$310
$403
$400
$243
$189
$2,670
$32,040

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Clay County, FL, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$775
$550
$259
$403
$345
$262
$234
$2,828
$33,936

Two Adults,
2 Children

$931
$700
$628
$644
$634
$376
$223
$4,136
$49,632

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$931
$990
$547
$644
$634
$403
$285
$4,434
$53,208

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 15 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 12 percent; and for an additional child add 10 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Florida Department of Education, Office of Early Learning..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$969

0
$322
$370
$264
$193
$193

$64
$437

$2,812
$33,744

Married
Couple

$1,164
0

$614
$740
$598
$312
$312

$99
$628

$4,467
$53,604

Adult, One
Child

$1,164
$600
$597
$740
$801
$390
$390

$82
$702

$5,197
$62,364

Household STABILITY Budget, Clay County, FL, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,164
$800
$504
$740
$801
$401
$401

$64
$693

$5,568
$66,816

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,306
$1,200
$1,213
$1,184
$1,008

$591

$591

$123
$981

$8,197
$98,364

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,306
$1,413
$1,047
$1,184
$1,008
$596
$596
$99
$1,023
$8,272
$99,264

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 13 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 10 percent; and for an additional child add 10 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Florida Department of Education, Office of Early Learning..
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